RED MI TALLER KPG

PROVINCIA PARTIDO LOCALIDAD NOMBRE DEL TALLER TIPO DE TALLER “m

BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES

BUENOS AIRES

BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES
CAPITAL FEDERAL

CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL

CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL

CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CHACO
CHUBUT
CHUBUT
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA OESTE
GBA OESTE
GBA OESTE
GBA OESTE
GBA SUR
GBA SUR
GBA SUR
GBA SUR
GBA SUR
GBA SUR
GBA SUR
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
MISIONES
MISIONES
NEUQUEN
NEUQUEN
RIO NEGRO
RIO NEGRO
RIO NEGRO
RIO NEGRO
SALTA
SALTA
SALTA
SAN JUAN
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
TUCUMAN
TUCUMAN

BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA

BAHIA BLANCA

BELEN ESCOBAR
GENERAL PUEYRREDON
GENERAL PUEYRREDON
GENERAL PUEYRREDON
GENERAL PUEYRREDON

JUNIN
SAN NICOLAS
TRES ARROYOS
CAPITAL FEDERAL

CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL

CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL

CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
SAN FERNANDO
BIEDMA
ESCALANTE
CAPITAL
CAPITAL
CAPITAL
CAPITAL
CAPITAL
RIO CUARTO
ESCOBAR
GENERAL SAN MARTIN
PILAR
PILAR
SAN ISIDRO
SAN ISIDRO
SAN ISIDRO
SAN MIGUEL
VICENTE LOPEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ
ITUZAINGO
ITUZAINGO
LA MATANZA
MORENO
BERISSO
LOMAS DE ZAMORA
LOMAS DE ZAMORA
LOMAS DE ZAMORA
LOMAS DE ZAMORA
QUILMES
QUILMES
CAPITAL
GODOY CRUZ
GODOY CRUZ
CAPITAL
EL DORADO
CONFLUENCIA
CONFLUENCIA
BARILOCHE
GENERAL ROCA
GENERAL ROCA
RIO NEGRO
CAPITAL
CAPITAL
CAPITAL
CAPITAL
LA CAPITAL
LA CAPITAL
ROSARIO
CAPITAL
CAPITAL

BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA
BAHIA BLANCA

BAHIA BLANCA

ESCOBAR
MAR DEL PLATA
MAR DEL PLATA
MAR DEL PLATA
MAR DEL PLATA

JUNIN
SAN NICOLAS DE LOS ARROYOS

TRES ARROYOS

CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES

CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES

CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES

CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
RESISTENCIA
PUERTO MADRYN
COMODORO RIVADAVIA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
RIO CUARTO
BELEN DE ESCOBAR
VILLA LYNCH
PILAR
PILAR
BECCAR
MARTINEZ
SAN ISIDRO
BELLA VISTA
FLORIDA OESTE
MUNRO
MUNRO
BARRIO PARQUE LELOIR
BARRIO PARQUE LELOIR
RAMOS MEJIA
MORENO
BERISSO
BANFIELD
LLAVALLOL
LOMAS DE ZAMORA
TEMPERLEY
QUILMES
QUILMES
MENDOZA
GODOY CRUZ
GODOY CRUZ
POSADAS
ELDORADO
NEUQUEN
NEUQUEN
BARILOCHE
CIPOLLETTI
GENERAL ROCA
SAN CARLOS DE BARILOCHE
GENERAL ALVARADO
SALTA
SALTA
SAN JUAN
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
ROSARIO
SAN MIGUEL DE TUCUMAN
SAN MIGUEL DE TUCUMAN

TALLERES REFERIDOS

PROVINCIA
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL

GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE

GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE

GBA NORTE
GBA NORTE

GBA OESTE
GBA SUR
GBA SUR
MISIONES

PARTIDO
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL
CAPITAL FEDERAL

VICENTE LOPEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ

VICENTE LOPEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ

VICENTE LOPEZ
SAN MARTIN

LA MATANZA
LANUS
QUILMES
POSADAS

LOCALIDAD

CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES
CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENQOS AIRES

FLORIDA

MUNRO

OLIVOS

OLIVOS

OLIVOS

VICENTE LOPEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ

VICENTE LOPEZ
SAN MARTIN

RAMOS MEJIA
LANUS
QUILMES
POSADAS

MATIAS ARGAT
MONTECINOS
NUEVO TALLER ARGAT
TALLER HONDURAS S.R.L. EX ANTO
TALLER MONARDEZ

TALLER MONTE
DC QUALITY
NUEVO TALLER IGSA
SERGIO BRATTELLI
TALLER AVENIDA
VALENZUELA
MAR GAR
TORLASCHI
AUTOCONCEPTO

AUTOMOVILES BESARES
AUTOSPECIAL S.A.
AUTO SPECIAL SUC. AREVALO
AUTOVISIONES
CAR COMPANY
CARTEC Il DEVOTO
CG Automotores
CLAMA SA
ITAL CAR AUTOS
KINTSUGI GARAGE (TOYOTA)
MEDRANO AUTOMOTORES
MH ATELIER
MH ATELIER (RENAULT MINUTO)

PREMIUM WHEELS CAR SERVICE
RAUL MANSILLA E HIJO

ROSEDAL (CITROEN/PEUGEOT)
SALVADOR PESTELLI S.A.
SAN JORGE AUTOMOTORES
SAN JORGE AUTOMOTORES
TALLER ALFA S.A.
TALLER MENAK
TALLER PETTER
TALLERES ROSEDAL (MULTIMARCA)
QUALITY S.R.L.

TALLER HERNANDEZ SRL
TALLER CASTINEYRA
JOSE LUIS CESANO
STYLO CAR SRL
TALLER FUNES
TALLER PIDONI
TALLERES COLON SRL
TALLER GARIS NORBERTO OSCAR

CARTEC Il ESCOBAR
GERMANY MOTORS
CARTEC Il PILAR
CEVSA
GALANTE D’ANTONIO
CARTEC Il MARTINEZ
TALLER GALEOTA
SALON DEL AUTOMOTOR
SERVICE PREMIUM S.R.L.
AUTOMOTORES NORTHWEST S.A.
DIETRICH (MUNRO)
CIDANE S.A.
HONDA LELOIR
TALLER INTEGRAL MK
DANTE D’ AMICO S.A.
TAJA SR.L
TALLER LUGONES
FREE - WAY

CARTEC Il LOMAS
TALLERM Y N
A.Q. SA.
ALBENS
BARBAGALLO
HIJOS DE PRIETO MARIOTT]
PANASITTI
JESUS CARDOZO S.RL.
LOWE Y CIA. S.A.
HARASIMIUK
TALLER IMPEESA
COCHELO
TALLER ROBERTO ANTA
TALLER BALERCIA
ALBINI
TALLER CORONA
PUSSETTO SALTA S.A.
TALLER SALUZZI
PERFORMANCE CAR
MACUA S.A.

TALLER URSPRUNG
T.E.R.S. S.R.L
INTERNATIONAL PERFORMANCE
TALLER GERARDO

NOMBRE DEL TALLER
AUTO PRANA
EL CONDOR
ESTILOMOTOR
REYNAL & PEREYRA IRAOLA
SVA
TALLER CAPRISTO
TALLER RAFAEL
TECNOAUTO
TALLER RIZZUTO
TALLER PALUMBO
LOS OLIVOS
SERGIO TREPAT BMW
TALLER DE SANCTIS

AUTOMILENIO (SUC. GUEMEY)
AUTOMILENIO S.A.

TREOS NORTE
TREOS NORTE

ARIOLA REPCAR
ALBERCAR
AVENIDA

INTEGRAL ALCARAZ SAS

Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca

Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca

Multimarca
Ford
Ford
Audi
Renault / Multimarca
Multimarca
Jeep - Fiat - Dodge
Renault
Multimarca
Toyota
Multimarca
Renault
Renault

Multimarca
Multimarca

Peugeot / Citroen
Volksvagen
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Renault / Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Volksvagen
Peugeot / Citroén
Honda
Multimarca
Chevrolet
Multimarca
Multimarca
Chrysler
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Peugeot / Citroén
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Volksvagen
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Ford
Multimarca
Multimarca
Renault
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca

TIPO DE TALLER
Toyota
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Concesionario
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca
Concesionario

Multimarca

Audi
Audi

Toyota
Toyota

Multimarca
Multimarca
Multimarca

Multimarca

PEDRO PICO
MONTEVIDEO
ZELARRAYAN
GUEMES
INGENIERO LUIGGI

COLECTORA OESTE RAMAL ESCOBAR
JUANA MANSO
JUAN B. JUSTO
BOLIVAR
AV. COLON
EUSEBIO MANCILLA
JOSE HERNANDEZ
AV. OLIVERO DUGGAN

COCHABAMBA

ROSARIO
AV. FRANCISCO BEIRO
AREVALO
MARISCAL ANTONIO JOSE DE SUCRE
LUIS VIALE
EMILIO LAMARCA
PALPA
AV. FRANCISCO BEIRO
HERNANDARIAS
THOMPSON
MEDRANO
TEJEDOR
AV. SAN MARTIN

CONSTITUCION
LUIS VIALE

ORTEGA Y GASSET
BARTOLOME MITRE
SENILLOSA
AV. RIVADAVIA
RAFAELA
GUALEGUAYCHU
FRANCO
ORTEGA Y GASSET
RN16
BOUCHARD
ANTONIO CANAL
AV. ARMADA ARGENTINA
9 DE JULIO
PATRIA
12 DE OCTUBRE
DR. MANUEL PODESTA
PEREZ BULNES
RUTA PANAMERICANA
GUIDO SPANO
COLECTORA 12 DE OCTUBRE
AV. PTE. PERON
JUAN B. JUSTO
VELEZ SARFIELD
TOMKINSON
RICHIERI
DOMINGO FRENCH
FRANCISCO BORGES
AV. ADER
PTE. PERON
AV. PRESIDENTE PERON
AV. RIVADAVIA
COLECTORA NORTE AV. GAONA
CALLE 5
MONTEAGUDO
CUYO

OLAZABAL
ALMIRANTE BROWN
PTE. PERON
AV HIPOLITO IRIGOYEN
SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO
JUAN G. GODOY
CARRIL SARMIENTO
AV CHACABUCO
SAN MARTIN
RIO NEGRO
ROSA ALANIZ
TISCORNIA
SAAVEDRA
CHILE
OTTO GOEDECKE
EMA SOLA DE SOLA
AVENIDA TAVELLA
ESPANA
ALEM SUR
LOPEZ Y PLANES
SAN JOSE
ALSINA
SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO
AV. REPUBLICA DEL LIBANO

CALLE
VIRGILIO
MATANZA

DONATO ALVAREZ
ARRIBENOS
ALVAREZ THOMAS
THAMES
MEDINA
GAVILAN
JULIO ARGENTINO ROCA
MITRE
DE BENEDETTI
JUAN CARLOS CRUZ
ADOLFO BELLOCQ

GENERAL GUEMES
AV MAIPU

MELO
AVENIDA 101 DR. RICARDO BALBIN

RIVADAVIA
MANUEL OCAMPO
LAPRIDA
CALLE 140 Y RUTA 12

870
860
1432
2242
545
SN
545
3765
5937
7073
84
773
482
2528
3149
2555
1467
1033
340
4890
3543
3071
176
854
467
460
7244

2331
2548

1770
4299
1550
9499
4976
2152
3423
1960
KM 18,5
709
2085
179
4347
421
1149
2520
1828
46,5
3516
1233
2660
1639
1841
480
621
1271
4791
3443
8975
8851
14928
1841
4390
1260
24
465
4318
101
95
141
170
1280
3027
873
855
301
1679
48
645
1685
1620
4220
1520
1741
4258
5291
2155
2659
2028

NUMERO
2648
3226
2065
3132
1032
790
603
1841
3880
3395
1455
2320
3442

2150
1234

1950
1646

15168
1141
1843

S/N



